
DATA ON GENDER BASED VIOLENCE 

REPORTED CASES BY VICTIM’S SEX: 

SEX NO. CASES REPORTED PERCENTAGE  

MALE 127 12.2% 

FEMALE 908 87.1% 

TOTAL 1035 99..3% 

 

TYPE OF ABUSE SUFFERED BY THE VICTIMS: 

TYPE SEX AFFECTED 

 MALE FEMALE 

PHYSICAL 56 219 

SEXUAL 31 585 

PSYCHOLOGICAL/EMOTIONAL 33 176 

FINANCIAL 1 70 

OTHER 34 74 

 

VICTIM’S SEX Vs. SEX OF THE ACCUSED: 

 

VICTIM’S SEX 

SEX OF 

PERPERTRAR 

 

TOTAL 

 MALE FEMALE  

 

MALE 

 

FEMALE 

 

TOTAL 

 

59 

 

791 

 

850 

 

63 

 

85 

 

148 

 

122 

 

876 

 

998 

 

 

TYPE OF ABUSE Vs. THE VICTIM’S AGE: 

AGE TYPE OF ABUSE 

 PHYSICAL SEXUAL PSYCHOLOGICAL FINANCIAL VERBAL OTHER 

0-10 55 132 15 0 1 45 

11-20 61 396 15 3 5 17 

21-30 24 23 25 8 18 2 

31-40 28 12 35 17 21 10 

41-50 40 14 42 25 34 5 

51-60 13 5 22 8 16 0 

61-70 7 3 7 4 8 2 

71-80 0 1 2 1 3 0 

80+ 2 2 2 2 2 0 

 


