DATA ON GENDER BASED VIOLENCE

REPORTED CASES BY VICTIM'S SEX:

SEX	NO. CASES REPORTED	PERCENTAGE
MALE	127	12.2%
FEMALE	908	87.1%
TOTAL	1035	993%

TYPE OF ABUSE SUFFERED BY THE VICTIMS:

TYPE	SEX AFFECTED		
	MALE	FEMALE	
PHYSICAL	56	219	
SEXUAL	31	585	
PSYCHOLOGICAL/EMOTIONAL	33	176	
FINANCIAL	1	70	
OTHER	34	74	

VICTIM'S SEX Vs. SEX OF THE ACCUSED:

VICTIM'S SEX	SEX OF PERPERTRAR		TOTAL	
	MALE	FEMALE		
MALE	59	63	122	
FEMALE	791	85	876	
TOTAL	850	148	998	

TYPE OF ABUSE Vs. THE VICTIM'S AGE:

AGE	TYPE OF ABUSE						
	PHYSICAL	SEXUAL	PSYCHOLOGICAL	FINANCIAL	VERBAL	OTHER	
0-10	55	132	15	0	1	45	
11-20	61	396	15	3	5	17	
21-30	24	23	25	8	18	2	
31-40	28	12	35	17	21	10	
41-50	40	14	42	25	34	5	
51-60	13	5	22	8	16	0	
61-70	7	3	7	4	8	2	
71-80	0	1	2	1	3	0	
80+	2	2	2	2	2	0	